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Grant R. Bowen
Young Agent Liaison

Custom Insurance Services
200 Mississippi Ave
 
Crystal City  MO  63019-1660

(636) 931-1200
(636) 931-1201
gbowen@custom-ins.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Dina M. Buxton, CIC CISR
Chairman

Charles L Crane Agency Company
100 N Broadway Ste 900
 
Saint Louis  MO  63102-2736

(314) 241-8700
(314) 444-4970
dbuxton@craneagency.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Devona W. Allen, CIC
Member

Nimmo Insurance Agency
PO Box 1460
Buffalo  MO  65622-1460

(417) 345-2103
(417) 345-6801
dallen@nimmoins.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Nicholas T. Brenizer, AIP RWCS
Member

Golden Rule Insurance Agency
PO Box 810
 
Osage Beach  MO  65065-0810

(573) 348-1731
(573) 348-5630
nick@goldenruleinsurance.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Lara L. Moffitt, CIC
Member

Morse-Harwell-Jiles Insurance Agency
603 S Westwood Blvd
 
Poplar Bluff  MO  63901-5525

(573) 785-3138
(866) 593-7295
lmoffitt@mhjinsurance.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Kelley J. Ogletree, CIC CRM
Member

Wallstreet Group
1530 Rax Court
 
Jefferson City  MO  65109-1794

(573) 636-3222
(573) 636-3380
Kelley@WallstreetIns.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Andrea R. Powell, CIC
Member

Keystone Insurers Group
5838 Waterman Blvd
Saint Louis  MO  63112

(570) 473-2216
(570) 473-2215
apowell@keystoneinsgrp.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Jonathan M. Stahly, AIP CWCA
Member

WE Walker - Lakenan
117 S Broadview St
 
Cape Girardeau  MO  63703

(573) 335-3307
(573) 335-5844
jstahly@wewalker.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Jeanne M. Blomberg, AIP
Staff Liaison

Missouri Association of Insurance Agents
3315 Emerald Lane
 
Jefferson City  MO  65109

(573) 893-4301
(573) 893-3708
jblomberg@moagent.org

Phone:
Fax:
Email:
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